

November 11, 2022

The Secretary, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001	Asst. Vice President, National Stock Exchange of India "Exchange Plaza", Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051
Scrip Code: 532529	Scrip Symbol: NDTV

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publication for Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022, published on November 11, 2022 in the following newspapers:

- Financial Express;
- Jansatta.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For New Delhi Television Limited



Parinita Bhutani Duggal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED			SIX MONTHS ENDED		
		30.09.22 (Unaudited)	30.06.22 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.22 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	52,518.73	44,454.70	41,922.02	96,973.43	69,389.73	157,225.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	5,659.64	3,968.66	3,619.13	9,628.30	5,159.20	12,896.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	5,659.64	3,968.66	3,619.13	9,628.30	5,159.20	12,896.51
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,077.05	2,911.27	2,632.74	6,988.32	3,722.70	9,416.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,069.57	2,880.61	2,572.18	6,950.18	3,737.56	9,390.39
6	Equity Share Capital	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	62,907.21
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic:	30.98	22.12	20.01	53.10	28.29	71.55
	2. Diluted:	30.98	22.12	20.01	53.10	28.29	71.55

Note: a) Key Information on Standalone financial result are as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			SIX MONTHS ENDED		
		30.09.22 (Unaudited)	30.06.22 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.22 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
		1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	52,517.66	44,448.69	41,922.02	96,966.35
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	5,494.36	4,101.90	3,684.36	9,596.26	5,269.38	12,879.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	3,911.89	3,044.59	2,744.98	6,956.48	3,921.68	9,525.90

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results of the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2022 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By order of the Board
For FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
J.K. Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00013356

Place: Rai, Sonapat (HR.)
Dated: November 10, 2022

FIEM INDUSTRIES LTD.
REGISTERED OFFICE : D-5, Mansarovar Garden, New Delhi - 110015 (INDIA)
Tel. : +91-11-25101002/03/04/05 E-mail : info@fiemindustries.com
Website : www.fiemindustries.com CIN : L36999DL1989PLC034928

**For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214**

New Delhi Television Limited
CIN: L92111DL1988PLC033099
Regd. Off: B 50-A, 2nd Floor, Archana Complex, Greater Kailash - I, New Delhi-110048
Phone: (91-11) 4157 7777, 2644 6666 Fax: 2923 1740
E-mail: corporate@ndtv.com; Website: www.ndtv.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30 September 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	3 months ended (30/09/2022)	Year to date figures for current period ended (30/09/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended (30/09/2021) in the previous year	3 months ended (30/09/2022)	Year to date figures for current period ended (30/09/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended (30/09/2021) in the previous year
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	5,884	12,208	5,467	10,580	21,354	9,121
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820	2,065	1,018	1,489	4,296	1,345
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	820	2,065	1,018	1,489	4,296	1,345
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	820	2,065	1,018	1,201	3,524	1,203
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	772	2,040	1,046	1,124	3,489	1,224
Equity share capital	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)						
Basic:	1.27	3.20	1.58	1.86	5.47	1.87
Diluted:	1.27	3.20	1.58	1.86	5.47	1.87

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website, www.ndtv.com.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 09th November, 2022

For New Delhi Television Limited
Prannoy Roy
Executive Co-Chairperson

BHARAT GEARS LIMITED
Regd. Office & Works: 20 K.M. Mathura Road, P.O. Amar Nagar, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)
Ph.: +91 (129) 4288888 Fax: +91 (129) 4288822-23
E-mail: info@bglindia.com Web: www.bharatgears.com CIN: L29130HR1971PLC034365

Geared for Life

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six month period ended		Previous year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
		1.	Total income from operations	21,355	18,397	18,663	
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	792	576	702	1,368	1,562	3,047
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	792	576	1,062	1,368	1,922	3,407
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	576	430	795	1,006	1,434	2,584
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	630	446	806	1,076	1,476	2,607
6.	Equity share capital	1,024	1,024	931	1,024	931	1,024
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	9,795	9,795	6,450	9,795	6,450	9,795
8.	Earnings per share [Face value of ₹10/- each (*not annualised)] Basic and diluted (₹)	*3.75	*2.80	*5.53	*6.55	*9.97	17.62

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and six month period ended 30 September, 2022 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and six month period ended 30 September, 2022 Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.bharatgears.com).
2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
SURINDER PAUL KANWAR
Chairman & Managing Director

Date : 10 November, 2022

STL SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED
CIN : L32202RJ992PLC017750
REGD.OFFICE : SHYAM HOUSE, 3, AMRAPALI CIRCLE, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR - 302021, RAJASTHAN, INDIA
Website : www.shyamtelecom.com

Extract of Reviewed Financial Results for the Quarter And Half Year Ended 30th September '2022
(₹ in Lakhs except per equity share capital data)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30/09/2022	Half Year Ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding Quarter Ended 30/09/2021
1.	Total Income	0.84	1.73	3.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional Items	(178.65)	(387.63)	(42.78)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after Exceptional items	(178.65)	(387.63)	(42.78)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional Items	(178.30)	(387.09)	(42.74)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(178.03)	(391.68)	(43.69)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,127.00	1,127.00	1,127.00
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	(3,330.01)	(3,330.01)	(2,731.04)
8.	Earning Per Share (EPS) of face value of Rs. 10/- each			
	(a) Basic	(1.58)	(3.48)	(0.39)
	(b) Diluted	(1.58)	(3.48)	(0.39)

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Six Months Reviewed Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half Yearly Reviewed Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.shyamtelecom.com).

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of
SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED
Sd/-
DIRECTOR

SHYAM
Date: 10th November 2022
Place : NEW DELHI

ESAF SMALL FINANCE BANK
Joy of Banking

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022
(₹ In Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September 2022	Quarter ended 30 June 2022	Quarter ended 30 September 2021	Six months period ended 30 September 2022	Six months period ended 30 September 2021	Year ended 31 March 2022
1	Total Income from operations	76,846	73,832	49,167	1,50,678	93,550	2,14,751
2	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax	7,713	14,167	(12,121)	21,880	(14,247)	7,385
3	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax	5,758	10,597	(9,163)	16,355	(10,748)	5,473
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	44,947	44,947	44,947	44,947	44,947	44,947
6	Reserves Excluding (Revaluation Reserves)	1,12,087	1,06,329	79,511	1,12,087	79,511	95,732
7	Share Premium	48,876	48,876	48,876	48,876	48,876	48,876
9	Networth	1,57,034	1,51,276	1,24,458	1,57,034	1,24,458	1,40,679
10	Outstanding Debt	2,60,888	2,55,550	1,46,300	2,60,888	1,46,300	2,95,283
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.29	1.53	1.03	1.29	1.03	1.70
13	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) *						
	- Basic (₹)	1.28	2.36	(2.04)	3.64	(2.39)	1.22
	- Diluted (₹)	1.28	2.35	(2.04)	3.63	(2.39)	1.22

* Quarterly and six months numbers are not annualised
Note: 1) Capital Redemption Ratio, Debenture Redemption Reserve, Debt Service Coverage Ratio and Interest Service Coverage Ratio are not applicable being Banking company.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the standalone Results for the Quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.esafbank.com.

Sd/-
Kadambellil Paul Thomas
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00199925

Place : Dhaka
Date : 10 November 2022

CIN: U65990KL2016PLC045669
Regd. & Corp. Office: ESAF Small Finance Bank, Building No. VII/83/8, ESAF Bhavan, Thrissur - Palakkad National Highway, Mannuthy, Thrissur, Kerala - 680651.

WELSPUN INVESTMENTS AND COMMERCIALS LIMITED
CIN - L52100GJ2008PLC055195, Website : www.welspuninvestments.com
Regdtd. Office : Welspun City, Village Versamed, Taluka Anjar, Dist. Kutch, Gujarat 370110
Corporate Office : Welspun House, 7th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400013.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year Ended		Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/03/2022 (Unaudited)	
		1	Total Income from Operations (net)	400.34	12.70	395.47	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	392.27	5.54	387.54	397.81	385.23	388.27
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	392.27	5.54	387.54	397.81	385.23	388.27
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	293.89	4.14	279.71	298.03	277.80	246.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,293.98	3,982.85	272.89	8,276.83	642.27	662.44
6	Equity share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	365.45	365.45	365.45	365.45	365.45	365.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	14,083.34
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (for continuing operations) Basic and diluted EPS (₹)	8.05	0.11	7.65	8.16	7.60	6.75

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended. These results have been subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company in line with the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10 November 2022 and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in the Board meeting held on that date.
3) The Company is engaged primarily in the business of investment activities and accordingly, there are no separate reportable segments as per IND AS 108 - Operating Segments. The Company operates in a single geographical segment i.e. domestic.
4) The Company is a Core Investment Company (CIC) which is categorised as non-deposit taking Core Investment Company and not required to register with Reserve Bank of India (RBI) as per the provisions of Master Direction - Core Investment Companies (Reserve Bank) Directions, 2016. Accordingly, the Company has prepared and presented its financial results as prescribed by Schedule III Division III of the Companies Act, 2013.
5) Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of current period.
6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.welspuninvestments.com)

For Welspun Investments and Commercials Limited
Atul Desai
Director
DIN - 00019443

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10/11/2022

New Delhi

अब भारत में मेटा के कर्मचारी आशंकित

नई दिल्ली, 10 नवंबर (भाषा)।

फेसबुक, इंस्टाग्राम और वाट्सऐप का संचालन करने वाली कंपनी मेटा द्वारा अपने वैश्विक कार्यालय में 13 फीसद या 11,000 लोगों की कटौती करने की खबर के बाद उसके भारतीय कर्मचारी आशंकित हैं।

हालांकि, अभी तक यह नहीं बताया गया है कि किस देश में कितनी कटौती की जाएगी। इस बीच, मेटा इंडिया के कर्मचारी अपने भविष्य को लेकर अधर में हैं। मेटा के मुख्य कार्यपालक अधिकारी (सीईओ) मार्क जुकरबर्ग द्वारा कर्मचारियों की छंटनी की घोषणा के बाद कंपनी के अधिकारी इस बारे में

प्रतिक्रिया के लिए उपलब्ध नहीं थे। एक अनुमान के मुताबिक, भारत में मेटा के 300-400 कर्मचारी हैं। सबसे छोटी टीम वाट्सऐप में 60 से अधिक कर्मचारियों की है। मेटा इंडिया ने एक ईमेल के जवाब में कहा, 'हम विशिष्ट टीम पर पड़ने वाले प्रभाव के बारे में ब्योरा नहीं दे रहे हैं।'

व्यापारी के फोन में सेंध लगा कर बैंक खातों से 99 लाख निकाले

ठाणे, 10 नवंबर (भाषा)।

महाराष्ट्र के ठाणे में एक व्यापारी का मोबाइल कथित रूप से हैक कर उसके बैंक खातों से 99 लाख रुपए निकाल लिए। वागले एस्टेट थाने के एक अधिकारी ने बताया कि यह कथित घटना 6-7 नवंबर के बीच हुई तथा नेट बैंकिंग के माफ़त उसके बैंक खातों से उक्त रकम अन्य खातों में अंतरित कर ली गई। उन्होंने कहा कि भारतीय दंड संहिता एवं सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी कानून के संबंधित प्रावधानों के तहत मामला दर्ज किया गया है।

नेशनल फर्टिलाइजर्स लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार का उपकरण)
फोन - 0120 2412294, 2412445, फैक्स: 0120 2412218
सदमं सं.: एनएफएल/सीएफए/एबीडी/ईओआई/बीडीएम/2022/01 दिनांक: 11.11.2022

ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट सूचना

श्रीरा से व्युत्पन्न दानेदार पोटाश की आपूर्ति के लिए श्रीरा (बीडीएम) यूनिटों से प्राप्त दानेदार पोटाश जिसे एनएफएल द्वारा विभिन्न राज्यों में विपणन किया जाएगा, की आपूर्ति के लिए सूचीकरण हेतु संभावित निविदादाताओं से आवेदन आमंत्रित किये जाते हैं। विस्तृत विवरणों के लिए वेबसाइट: <https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app> (ई-टेंडरिंग) तथा www.nationalfertilizers.com (होमपेज) देखें। ई-निविदा संख्या 2022_NFL_134796_1 है। आवेदन जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि/आवेदन दस्तावेज खुलने की तिथि 30.11.2022 को 15.30 बजे / 01.12.2022 को 15.30 बजे है। इस निविदा का कोई भी सुविधा केवल हमारी वेबसाइट पर प्रकाशित किया जाएगा। मुख्य महाराज्यक (विपणन)

@NFL_Kisan @nationalfertilizers National Fertilizer Limited

(THIS IS ONLY AN ADVERTISEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES AND NOT A PROSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT. NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OUTSIDE INDIA.)

DAPS ADVERTISING LIMITED

CIN:U51109UP1999PLC024389

Our company was incorporated as private limited Company under the name "DAPS Advertising Private Limited" under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated April 29, 1999 issued by Registrar of Companies, Uttar Pradesh, Kanpur. Subsequently, our Company was converted into a public limited company pursuant to approval of the Shareholders at an Extraordinary General meeting held on March 14, 2018, and consequently, the name of our Company was changed to "DAPS Advertising Limited" and a Fresh Certificate of Incorporation consequent upon conversion from Private Company to Public Company was issued by Registrar of Companies, Uttar Pradesh, Kanpur on September 20, 2018. The Corporate Identification Number of our Company is U51109UP1999PLC024389. For further details on Incorporation and changes in the registered office of our company, please refer to the chapter titled "History and Certain Corporate Matters" beginning on page 105 of the Prospectus.

Registered Office: 128, Clyde House, Office No. 9-B, The Mall, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh- 208 001, India;
Tel: +918115076766 | E-mail: investor@dapsadvertising.com | Website: www.dapsadvertising.com
Contact Person: Pooja Kapoor, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: AKHILESH CHATURVEDI, DHARMESH CHATURVEDI AND PARESH CHATURVEDI

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF 17,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10/- EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF DAPS ADVERTISING LIMITED ("DAPS" OR "OUR COMPANY" OR "THE ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹30/- PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹20/- PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING TO ₹510.00 LAKHS ("THE ISSUE") OF WHICH 92,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING TO ₹27.60 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER ("MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS THE MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. NET ISSUE OF 16,08,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10/- EACH AT AN ISSUE PRICE OF ₹30/- PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO ₹482.40 LAKHS ("NET ISSUE"). THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 32.85% AND 31.07% OF THE POST-ISSUE PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY.

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE IS ₹10/- AND THE ISSUE PRICE IS 3.0 TIMES OF THE FACE VALUE

ISSUE PERIOD
ISSUE OPENED ON: OCTOBER 31, 2022
ISSUE CLOSED ON: NOVEMBER 03, 2022

RISK TO INVESTORS

1. Our Equity Shares have never been publicly traded, and may experience price and volume fluctuations following the completion of the Issue. Further, our Equity Shares may not result in an active or liquid market and the price of our Equity Shares may be volatile and you may be unable to resell your Equity Shares at or above the Issue Price or at all.

2. The average cost of acquisition of Equity Shares by our Promoters is as follows:

Sr. No.	Name of the Promoter	Average cost of Acquisition (in ₹)
1.	Akhilesh Chaturvedi	0.21
2.	Dharmesh Chaturvedi	0.21
3.	Pareesh Chaturvedi	0.49

Investors are required to refer section titled "Risk Factors" beginning on page 24 of the Prospectus.

Our Company has filed the Prospectus dated October 21, 2022 with the ROC (the "Prospectus"). The Equity Shares of the Company are proposed to be listed on the SME Platform of BSE i.e., **BSE SME**, in terms of the Chapter IX of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 as amended from time to time. Our Company has received an In-Principle approval from BSE for the listing of the Equity Shares pursuant to letter dated October 21, 2022. **BSE is the Designated Stock Exchange for the purpose of this Issue. The trading is proposed to be commenced on November 14, 2022** (Subject to receipt of listing and trading approvals from the BSE).

The Issue is being made through the Fixed Price process, the allocation in the Net Issue to the Public category is made pursuant to Regulation 253(2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, as amended from time to time, wherein a minimum of 50% of the Net Issue of shares to the Public is initially made available for allotment to Retail Individual Investors. The balance of Net Issue of Shares to the public is made available for allotment to Individual Applicants other than Retail Individual Investors and other Investors, including Corporate Bodies / Institutions irrespective of number of shares applied for. If the Retail Individual Investor category is entitled to more than 50% on proportionate basis, they shall be allotted that higher percentage. Under subscription, if any, in any of the categories, would be allowed to be met with spill-over from any of the other categories or a combination of categories at the discretion of our Company in consultation with the Lead Manager and the designated Stock Exchange. Such inter-se spill over, if any, would be affected in accordance with applicable laws, rules, regulations and guidelines. All potential investors shall participate in the Issue only through an Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process including through UPI mode (as applicable) by providing details of the irrevocable bank accounts and / or UPI IDs, in case of RILs, if applicable, which will be blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs") for the same.

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

The Net Issue has received 10,560 applications before technical rejections for 10,60,64,000 Equity Shares resulting in 69.80 times subscription. The details of the applications received in the Net Issue (before and after technical rejections & withdrawal) are as follows:

Category	Before Technical Rejections & Withdrawals		After Technical Rejections & Withdrawals	
	No. of Applications	No. of Equity Shares	No. of Applications	No. of Equity Shares
Retail Individual Investors	9,782	3,91,28,000	9,611	3,84,44,000
Other than Retail Individual Investors	777	6,68,44,000	766	6,67,00,000
Total	10,560	10,59,72,000	10,377	10,51,44,000

Note:

1. The Net Issue does not include 92,000 Equity Shares reserved for Market Maker, which was subscribed by 1.00 time.

2. There were 182 Technical Rejections for 8,28,000 Equity Shares & no withdrawal of any application in any category.

In the event of oversubscription, the allotment will be made on a proportionate basis in marketable lots. In other than Retail Individual Investor Category there was over subscription of 6,68,44,000 Equity Shares before technical rejection and 6,67,00,000 Equity Shares after technical rejection. In Retail Category there was over subscription of 3,91,28,000 Equity Shares before technical rejection and 3,84,44,000 Equity Shares after technical rejection. The Basis of Allotment was finalised in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange - BSE on November 09, 2022.

A) Allocation to Market Maker (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawals): The Basis of Allotment to the Market Maker, at the Issue Price of ₹30/- per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with BSE. The category was subscribed by 1.00 time. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 92,000 Equity Shares. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

No. of Shares Applied for	No. of Applications Received	% to Total	Total No. of Shares Applied	% to Total	Allocation per Applicant	Ratio of Allottees to the Applicant	Total No. of Shares Allotted
92,000	1	100.00	92,000	100.00	92,000	1:1	92,000

B) Allocation to Retail Individual Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawals): The Basis of Allotment to the Retail Individual Investors, at the Issue Price of ₹30/- per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with BSE. Pursuant to Regulation 253(2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, the total number of shares allocated in this category is 8,04,000 Equity Shares. The category was subscribed by 47.82 times. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

No. of Shares Applied for	No. of Applications Received	% to Total	Total No. of Shares Applied	% to Total	Allocation per Applicant	Ratio of Allottees to the Applicant	Total No. of Shares Allotted
4,000	9,611	100.00	3,84,44,000	100.00	4,000	11:526	8,04,000

C) Allocation to Other than Retail Category (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawals): The Basis of Allotment to the Non - Retail Investors, at the Issue Price of ₹30/- per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with BSE. Pursuant to Regulation 253(2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, the total number of shares allocated in this category is 8,04,000 Equity Shares. The category was subscribed by 82.96 times. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under: (Sample basis)

No. of Shares applied for (Category Wise)	No. of Applications Received	% to Total	Total No. of Shares applied in each category	% to Total	Allocation per Applicant	Ratio of Allottees to the Applicant	Total No. of Shares allocated/ allotted
8000	419	54.70	33,52,000	5.03	4,000	10:419	40,000
16000	40	5.22	6,40,000	0.96	4,000	1:20	8,000
36000	39	5.09	14,04,000	2.10	4,000	4:39	16,000
12000	35	4.57	4,20,000	0.63	4,000	1:35	4,000
332000	33	4.31	1,09,56,000	16.43	4,000	1:1	1,32,000
20000	24	3.13	4,80,000	0.72	4,000	1:24	4,000
40000	16	2.09	6,40,000	0.96	4,000	1:8	8,000
24000	10	1.31	2,40,000	0.36	4,000	1:10	4,000
100000	9	1.17	9,00,000	1.35	4,000	1:3	12,000
32000	7	0.91	2,24,000	0.34	4,000	1:7	4,000

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on **November 09, 2022**, has taken on record the Basis of Allotment of Equity Shares, as approved by the Designated Stock Exchange viz. BSE and has authorized the corporate action for the allotment of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants.

The CAN and allotment advice and/ or notices shall be dispatched to the address of the investors as registered with the depositories on or before **November 11, 2022**. Further, the instructions to Self-Certified Syndicate Banks will be processed on or before **November 10, 2022** for unblocking of funds. The Equity Shares allotted to successful applicants are being credited to their beneficiary accounts subject to validation of the account details with the depositories concerned. In case the same is not received within prescribed time, investors may contact the Registrar to the Issue at the address given below. The Company is taking steps to get the Equity Shares admitted for trading on the SME Platform of BSE within 6 working days from the Closure of the Issue. **The trading is proposed to be commenced on November 14, 2022 subject to receipt of listing and trading approvals from BSE.**

Note: All capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meanings assigned to them in the Prospectus dated October 21, 2022 ("Prospectus").

INVESTORS, PLEASE NOTE

The details of the allotment made has been hosted on the website of the Registrar to the Issue, Bigshare Services Private Limited at www.bigshareonline.com. All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Issue quoting full name of the First/Sole Applicant, Serial number of the Application Form, Number of Shares Applied for and Bank Branch where the Application had been lodged and payment details at the address given below:

BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Office No S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400 093, Maharashtra, India. | Telephone: 022 - 6263 8200;
E-mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com | Website: www.bigshareonline.com
Investor grievance E-mail: investor@bigshareonline.com
Contact Person: Aniket Chindarkar
SEBI Registration No.: INR000001385

For DAPS Advertising Limited
On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dharmesh Chaturvedi
Managing Director

Date: November 10, 2022
Place: Kanpur

LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARE ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF DAPS ADVERTISING LIMITED.

DAPS ADVERTISING LIMITED is proposing, subject to applicable statutory and regulatory requirements, receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, to make a Public Issue of its Equity Shares and has filed Prospectus with the Registrar of Companies, Uttar Pradesh, Kanpur on October 21, 2022. The Prospectus is available on websites of the Company, the BSE and the Lead Manager at www.dapsadvertising.com, www.bsesme.com, www.shreni.in respectively. Applicants should note that investment in equity shares involves a high-risk and for details relating to the same, see the Prospectus, including section titled "Risk Factors" beginning on page 24 of the Prospectus.

The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the "U.S. Securities Act" and applicable U.S. state securities laws. Accordingly, the Equity Shares are offered or sold (i) within the United States to persons reasonably believed to be qualified institutional investors (as defined in Rule 144A under the U.S. Securities Act and (ii) Outside the United States in offshore transactions in reliance on Regulation S under the U.S. Securities Act and applicable laws of the jurisdiction where such offers and sales occur.

New Delhi Television Limited

CIN: L92111DL1988PLC033099
Regd. Off.: B 50-A, 2nd Floor, Archana Complex, Greater Kailash - I, New Delhi-110048
Phone: (91-11) 4157 7777, 2644 6666 Fax: 2923 1740
E-mail: corporate@ndtv.com; Website: www.ndtv.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30 September 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	3 months ended (30/09/2022)	Year to date figures for current period ended (30/09/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended (30/09/2021) in the previous year	3 months ended (30/09/2022)	Year to date figures for current period ended (30/09/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended (30/09/2021) in the previous year
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	5,884	12,208	5,467	10,580	21,354	9,121
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820	2,065	1,018	1,489	4,296	1,345
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	820	2,065	1,018	1,489	4,296	1,345
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	820	2,065	1,018	1,201	3,524	1,203
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	772	2,040	1,046	1,124	3,489	1,224
Equity share capital	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)						
Basic:	1.27	3.20	1.58	1.86	5.47	1.87
Diluted:	1.27	3.20	1.58	1.86	5.47	1.87

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website, www.ndtv.com.

For New Delhi Television Limited
Prannoy Roy
Executive Co-Chairperson

Place : New Delhi
Date : 09th November, 2022

POST OFFER PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS/BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF PITTI ENGINEERING LIMITED (FORMERLY PITTI LAMINATIONS LIMITED)

PITTI ENGINEERING LIMITED
CIN: L29253TG1983PLC004141
Registered Office: 6-3-648/401, 4th Floor, Padmaja Landmark, Somajiguda, Hyderabad - 500082, India
Tel No: +91-40-23312770, 23312774, Fax No: +91-40-23393985

This Post Offer Announcement ("Announcement") is being issued by BOB Capital Markets Limited as Manager to the open offer for acquisition of 64,10,014 fully paid up equity shares of ₹5/- each at ₹90/- per equity share on behalf of Smt. Madhuri S Pitti and Pitti Electrical Equipment Private Limited ("Acquirers") along with Shri Sharad B Pitti and Shri Akshay S Pitti ("Persons Acting in Concert" or the "PAC") to the shareholders of Pitti Engineering Limited ("Pitti Engineering"/"Target Company") ("Offer"/"Open Offer") regarding the Offer. This Announcement is in continuation of and should be read in conjunction with (a) Public Announcement ("PA") dated September 9, 2011 (b) First Corrigendum to the PA dated January 24, 2014 (c) Second Corrigendum to the PA dated September 16, 2022 and (d) Letter of Offer dated September 17, 2022 ("Letter of Offer") issued to the shareholders of Pitti Engineering Limited in terms of applicable provisions of Regulations 11(1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 1997 and subsequent amendments thereto ("Regulations"). The terms used, but not defined in this Announcement, will have the same meaning assigned to them in the PA and the Letter of Offer.

The Offer details are set out below:

Sr. No.	Name of the Target Company	Pitti Engineering Limited
1	Name of the Target Company	Pitti Engineering Limited
2	Name of Acquirers including PACs	Smt. Madhuri S Pitti and Pitti Electrical Equipment Private Limited (Acquirers) Shri Sharad B Pitti (PAC) Shri Akshay S Pitti (PAC)
3	Name of Manager to the Offer	BOB Capital Markets Limited
4	Name of the Registrar to the Offer	Bigshare Services Private Limited
5	Offer Details:	Open Offer to acquire up to 64,10,014 fully paid up equity shares of ₹5/- each, at a price of ₹90/- each per fully paid up equity share
	Date of Opening of the Offer	September 23, 2022
	Date of Closing of the Offer	October 12, 2022

6. Details of the Acquisition:

Sr. No.	Item	Proposed in the Offer Document	Actual
(i)	Offer Price	₹90/- per equity share	₹90/- per equity share
(ii)	Shareholding of Acquirer & PAC (No. & %) before PA	1,59,75,960 equity shares (59.21%)#	1,89,83,627 equity shares (59.23%)
(iii)	Shares acquired by way of MOU or market purchases (No. & %)	NA	NA
(iv)	Shares acquired in the Open Offer (No. & %)	64,10,014 equity shares (20%)	600 equity shares (0.00%)*
(v)	Size of the Offer (No. of shares multiplied by Offer Price)	₹57,69,01,260/-	₹54,000/-
	No. of equity shares: 64,10,014	No. of equity shares: 600	No. of equity shares: 600
	Offer Price: ₹90/- per equity share	Offer Price: ₹90/- per equity share	
(vi)	Shares acquired after PA but before 7 working days prior to closure date, if any (No. & %)		Equity Shares acquired post PA have been disclosed in the Letter of Offer. Post the date of the Letter of Offer, no Equity Shares have been acquired by the Acquirers and PACs.
	6.1 Price of the shares acquired		
	6.2 No. of shares acquired		
	6.3 % of shares acquired		
	Name	No. of equity shares	%
	Price	Nature	
	Smt. Madhuri S Pitti	1,96,420	0.73%
	Pitti		
	Pitti Electrical Equipment Private Limited	5,55,556	1.86%
		11,11,111	3.47%
	Sharad B Pitti	12,88,889	4.32%
		4,29,620	1.34%
	Akshay S Pitti	10,00,000	3.35%
		11,11,111	3.47%
		3,68,203	1.15%
(vii)	Post Offer shareholding of the Acquirer & PAC (No. & %) (2+3+4+6)	2,53,93,641 equity shares (79.23%)##	1,89,84,227 equity shares (59.23%)
(viii)	Pre & Post Offer shareholding of public (No. & %)		
	Pre Offer	Post Offer	Pre Offer
	1,30,49,440 equity shares (40.72%)	66,39,426 equity shares (20.72%)	1,30,49,440 equity shares (40.72%)
			1,30,48,840 equity shares (40.72%)

*Note:
Equity shares represented post sub-division
This does not include 30,53,243 equity shares held by the PAC which were invoked.

*Out of the 6 applications received, 3 applications were rejected. Out of which, 2 applications were rejected as old certificate with face value of ₹10/- was submitted as opposed to the new split certificate of ₹5/- and 1 application was rejected as no physical share certificate was submitted, only the form of acceptance, SH4 form and ISR 2 were submitted.

7. Escrow Account is being released
8. No interest is payable under the Offer
9. There are no pending complaints/queries regarding the Offer as on date.
10. This Announcement would also be available on SEBI website <http://www.sebi.gov.in>

The Acquirers accept joint and several responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer Announcement and also for fulfilling their obligations as laid down in the Regulations and subsequent amendments made thereof.

Issued by Manager to the Offer and on behalf of the Acquirers:
BOBCAPS
TRUST IN INNOVATION | EXCELLENCE
BOB Capital Markets Limited
(Wholly owned subsidiary of Bank of Baroda)
1704, B Wing, 17th Floor, Parinee Crescendo, Plot No.C- 38/39, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400051.
Ph.: +91 22 61389300, Fax: +91 22 66718535
Email: pl@bobcaps.in, Web: www.bobcaps.in
Contact Person: Nivedita Chavan
SEBI Registration